附件
和成原著东侧拟出让用地土地分类面积表
[bookmark: _GoBack]单位：㎡
	被用地单位名称
	总面积
	农用地
	建设用地

	街道
	社区
	组（居民小组）
	
	小计
	耕地
	园地
	交通运输
用地
	水域及水利设施用地
	

	
	
	
	
	
	旱地
	果园
	农村道路
	坑塘水面
	沟渠
	

	东坝
街道
	文昌社区
	一组
	34693.02
	10362.47
	6043.72
	1013.64
	2330.73
	287.06
	687.32
	24330.55

	合计
	34693.02
	10362.47
	6043.72
	1013.64
	2330.73
	287.06
	687.32
	24330.55



